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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

11
12
15
16
18

165
166
167
169

301
307
310
370
371

420
433
434
444

445
469
470
471
472

503
522
523
524

581
610
611
680
703

704
725
726
728

730
732
733
734
780

782
783

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

280
8147

25
22

146

2786
3902

9
18

10
99
50
36
28

793
119

1921
96

2441
320
517
123
60

16
25
20
13

736
10
14

2263
51

271
13

8343
60

59
46

2682
202
112

76
517

Skeins

0.2
3.4
0.1
0.1
0.1

1.2
1.7
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.4
0.1
0.9
0.1

1.1
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.4
0.1
0.1
1.0
0.1

0.2
0.1
3.5
0.1

0.1
0.1
1.2
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

801
829
830
831
832

833
834
869
890

895
898
904
905
906

907
927
934
936

937
938
975
988

3011

3012
3022
3031
3345

3346
3347
3348
3371
3819

3820
3821
3826
3829

3852

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

70
47

326
2619
2689

2242
26

483
49

332
59

463
97

102

256
21
92

208

430
37
60
16
32

12
10
72

484

179
24
26
59

9320

824
288
15

3983

695

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.2
1.1
1.2

1.0
0.1
0.3
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.3

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
3.9

0.4
0.2
0.1
1.7

0.3


